
Vijendrasinh  M.Parmar CEO 9998900073

hertz.1973@gmail.com

Dhaval Suvagiya Project Coordinator

8154006502

dhaval@hertzinsp.com

Mr. Vikram R Amin Director 022-26489260
vikram@rcaindia.com

Mr. K. S. Santhoshkumar Vice president 022-26489260/099870 62758 ks@rcaindia.com

Vitthal Thumbar Manager 9429990401
vitthal@rcaindia.com

Mr.Bipin Munjpara Project Coordinator 9925207216 amin.ggrc@rcaindia.com

Mr.Sharad Deogekar Vice President 9224446892 deogekar@irclass.org

Mihir S Upadhyay DGM & Area Manager 9099089401 0265 2321953/ 2321954 mihir.upadhyay@irclass.org

Mr.Rajesh Dhaduk Project Coordinator
6356281918/ 

9978122243
rajesh.dhaduk@irclass.org

Bhadresh Panchani Partner 9825547553 amidharagroup@gmail.com

Hitesh Thumar General Manager 9727771436 agstpia2016@gmail.com

022 - 

26489270/71

TPIA registered with GGRC for conducting of TRIAL RUN of MI Systems for the year of 2022-23 
Sr.

No.
Name &Address of TPIA Name Designation Mobile No. Land line No. Fax No. E-mail Address

0268    

2554273

079-29702352

1

HERTZ INSPECTION & SERVICES 

PVT. LTD.

A-27, "JAY RAJ" Shyamli Society,

B/H Samta Party Plot,

Petlad Road At- Nadiad

PIN. 387002. Dist. Kheda

0268 2554273

2

Dr. Amin Controllers Pvt. Ltd.                              

Head office:

Embassy Chamber, 6th Floor,        Plot No. 5, 

Road No. 3,

Khar(West),

Mumbai - 400 052                                   

Regional office:

Solitaire Corporate Park,

A-801, 8th Floor,

Nr. Divya Bhaskar Press Office,

S.G. Highway, Makarba,

Ahmedabad-380 051

AMIDHARA GROUP, SURAT 

(AGS)

44-45, Harishnagar, B/H J K 

Petrol Pump, Varachha Main 

Road,  Hirabag, Surat-395006. 

Regional office:

313, Siddharth Elegance, Nr. 

Roses Garden Nursery, Chhani 

Station Road, Vadodara (GJ)-

390002

- -4

IR Class Systems & Solutions Pvt. Ltd.                                                                

A-304, Shri Siddhivinayak Commercial 

Complex,

Faramji Compound, Opp. Alkapuri Railway 

Booking

Office,

Vadodara-390007, Gujarat, India

3
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